Carabine 10M

Poussins
ROULLEAU
Audric
LECHIEN
Loick
VANSEVEREN
Quentin
GROULT
Nicolas
NICAISE

Clément

Benjamins
WILMOTTE

Océane

ALLOUIS
Vincent
WAVRANT
Kilian

DROZ
Thomas
SUSSET
Romain
LOPES

Léo

Minimes
FLOQUET
Louis
GALOIS

Jeremy

Cadets G
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AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS

SECTION TIR

RESULTATS CONCOURS 10M
2010

Avenir de survilliers - Section tir

Avrenir de Survilliers - Section tir

Avenir de Survilliers - Section tir

Avenir de Survilliers - Section Tir

Avenir de Survilliers - Section Tir

Section Tir du Foyer de Muizon

Avenir de Survilliers - Section Tir

Romainville

Avenir de Survilliers - Section tir

Avenir de Survilliers - Section tir

Avenir de Survilliers - Section Tir

Avenir de Survilliers - Section Tir

Avenir de Survilliers - Section Tir

76

76

79

76

67

88

79

79

71

59

59

77

60

81

82

69

68

65

88

79

66

62

63

36

86

59

80

71

65

66

46

70

82

71

68

67

51

83

82

85

78

331

279

237

229

213

210

178

246

240

216

201

189

146

331

279
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Carabine 10M
Cadets G

MASTRI

Rémi

VALOIS

Guillaume

GALOIS

Thomas

Juniors G
IGLESIAS
Nicolas
BRICE
Sébastien
LE METAYER

Clement

Dames 1
SCHAMMEL
Nathalie

DUCROCQ

Valérie

Dames 2/3
COLMANT
Chantal
HUREL

Jacqueline

Seniors 1
DEPREZ
Christophe
GRANDIN
Christophe
BRE

David

Seniors 2/3
PILTE
Philippe

mercredi 24 mars 2010

RESULTATS CONCOURS 10M
2010

Section Tir du Foyer de Muizon

Avenir de Survilliers - Section tir

Avenir de Survilliers - Section Tir

Avenir de survilliers - Section tir

Avenir de Survilliers - Section Tir

La Cible Franconvilloise

Avenir de Survilliers - Section tir

Avenir de Survilliers - Section Tir

Pro Patria Montesson

Pro Patria - Montesson

Avenir de Survilliers - Section tir

Société Courbevoisienne de Tir

C.T.D.Villemomble Sport

C.D.T.Villemomble Sport

86

69

48

20

89

89

93

80

96

920

95

87

83

91

83

77

26

92

89

84

97

91

92

94

94

93

78

95

89

67

51

95

85

81

920

83

91

92

96

87

83

97

95

62

42

88

89

85

95

87

94

86

96

88

87

94

91

92

86

69

29

88

920

88

97

87

82

94

91

89

88

75

58

920

84

92

97

88

74

94

375

341

555

543

527

419

254

543

526

519

375

341

373

362

575

530

487

565
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RESULTATS CONCOURS 10M
2010

Carabine 10M
Seniors 2/3

COUTTE C.T.D.Villemomble Sport 565
S 93 94 94 95 97 92

SCAO Société Frettoise de Tir 561
Michel 93 96 98 92 91 91

JAUNEAU Avenir de Survilliers - Section tir 557
Eric 94 95 90 94 91 93

BURVENIQUE Section Tir du Foyer de Muizon 535
Didier 88 88 89 88 90 92

MAGGIA T.N.V. - Versailles 535
e 89 88 87 91 90 90

MASTRI Section Tir du Foyer de Muizon 490
Jean-Louis 83 84 78 83 79 83

COTTIN Avenir de Survilliers - Section Tir 423
Jean 73 70 71 72 68 69
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RESULTATS CONCOURS 10M
2010

Pistolet 10M

Cadets G
HANNEBIQUE Avenir de Survilliers - Section tir 468
Maxime 75 80 75 88 75 75

Dames 1
SCHAMMEL Avenir de Survilliers - Section tir 376
Evelyne 92 95 92 97 0 0 376
CHUMAKOVA Société de Tir de Pontoise 358
Tatiana 93 90 90 85 0 0 358

Dames 2/3
HIDEUX S.T.L.G. - Livry-Gargan 368
Isabelle 91 90 94 93 94 94 556
BETOURNE La Cible Franconvilloise 355
Marie-Claude 93 84 87 91 0 0 | 355
JAMET A.S.T. Roissy 355
Christiane 91 91 86 87 0 0 | 355
MAGGIA T.N.V. - Versailles 351
e 91 87 87 86 O 0 351
BERARD U.S.P.T.B. 349
Christiane 84 86 90 89 0 0 349
MAURIN Arquebuse d'Antony 346
Nicole 90 83 85 88 0 0 346
GUILLOT A.S.Tir Creil 341
Michele 87 81 86 87 0 0 | 341
GRANDIN Société de Tir de Pontoise 338
Chantal 85 83 85 85 0 0 | 338
BIGE La Cible Franconvilloise 322
Frangoise 85 80 80 77 0 0 322
LOMPREZ Société de Tir de Pontoise 319
T 73 80 87 79 0 0 319
DE ANGELIS Société de Tir de Pontoise 317
Danielle 71 87 79 80 0 0 317

Seniors 1
BAUDET U.S.P.T.B. 568
Nicolas 97 95 94 95 94 93
DESANDERE S.T.B. Tir - St Brice 560
Hervé 93 95 95 95 92 90
LOBBE A.S.Tir - Creil 555

Charles-Henry 91 95 93 94 89 93
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RESULTATS CONCOURS 10M
2010

Pistolet 10M
Seniors 1

LEFILLEUL Pro Patria - Montesson 551
Julien 88 90 88 95 9 96

BOURNAZEL Société de Tir de Pontoise 547
Marc-Louis 92 89 93 20 92 91

HEBRARD Avenir de Survilliers - Section Tir 531
Jérome 85 90 90 91 86 89

CLAMENS A.S.T. Roissy 517
Christophe 89 83 94 83 84 84

JOUNY A.S.T. Roissy 509
Eric 90 81 87 82 82 87

WAVRANT Romainville 502
Marc 86 85 86 74 85 86

COLLEAUX A.S.T. Roissy 498
pascal 81 83 87 80 85 82

Seniors 2/3

JAMET A.S.T. Roissy 568
André 93 92 97 94 97 95

PEREZ A.S.Tir - Creil 561
Jean-Michel 95 95 91 95 96 89

ARNAUD A.N.T.P. 541
Henri 91 89 90 92 92 87

LE BOURHIS S.T.B. - St Brice 541
S 94 89 86 94 93 85

BRICKA La Cible Franconvilloise 536
Patrick 87 84 20 94 90 91

BECEA Avenir de Survilliers - Section Tir 535
Decebal 88 91 87 89 91 89

GREMBI Société de Tir de Pontoise 530
Jean-Claude 87 91 89 90 87 86

LAMBERT Société de Tir de Pontoise 528
Christian 84 89 89 88 91 87

BARRAL A.S.C. Villeneuve St Georges - Section ti 522
Daniel 90 86 88 87 84 87

BERARD A.S.T. Roissy 521
Roger 90 88 85 79 92 87

PERSON C.D.T.Villemomble Sport 490
Ollivier 76 84 80 78 89 83

BIGE La Cible Franconvilloise 489
Alain 75 78 84 84 89 79

BETOURNE La Cible Franconvilloise 485
Alain 83 77 84 83 78 80
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RESULTATS CONCOURS 10M
2010

Pistolet 10M
Seniors 2/3

HERMANGE Avenir de survilliers - Section tir 479
71 83 82 83 80 80

Hervé
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